1
.
General Description
The Model VC-350A Series Control Valves control
hot or chilled water in heating or air conditioning
systems. The WEI 3-way valves may be piped as
mixing or diverting service, and used for two
position or throttling applications.

(214)
3
MODEL NUMBER CODING:
VC-350A – 5 – WEI – 300 – A A
Basic Control Valve Series
Actuator Range
3 = 3 to 8 psi (21 to 55 kPa)
5 = 5 to 10 psi (34 to 69 kPa) Standard
8 = 8 to 13 psi (55 to 90 kPa)
Valve Style
WEI = 3-way Cast Iron Type WEI
Valve Size & Connections
250 = 2-1/2″ Class 125 Flanged Ends
300 = 3″ Class 125 Flanged Ends
400 = 4″ Class 125 Flanged ends
Positioner & I/P Transducer (assembled to actuator)
A = None
Pressure Reducing Valve (assembled to actuator)
A = None
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering specify:
1. Quantity.
2. Control Valve Model Number per above.
3. Medium through the valve.
4. Any special characteristics of flowing medium.
5. Supply pressure to valve.
6. Pressure drop.
7. Shipping & invoicing instructions.
4
Q-4175     (10/05)                         Printed in U.S.A.
U.S.A. & Canada
Robertshaw Industrial Products
1602 Mustang Drive
Maryville, Tennessee 37801
Phone: (865) 981-3100  Fax: (865) 981-3168
Exports
Invensys Controls
1701 Byrd Avenue
P.O. Box 26544
Richmond, Virginia 23261-6544
Phone: (804) 756-6500  Fax: (804) 756-6561